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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.10.2021

Disciplina 28 Muški/M, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
24.10.2021 - 11:09 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
 MR 52.87 Antani Ivanov BUL Skopje 12.10.2016
MKD Otvoreno/Open 54.77 Марко Блажевски
MKD - 18 55.05 Александар Маленко
MKD - 16 57.70 Давор Петровски
MKD - 14 1:00.69 Стефан Цветкоски SKO Скопје (AFG) 23.12.2018
MKD - 12 1:07.18 Мирко Крстевски
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. Keis Fetishaj 22 SN Tirana, TI 1:01.73 472 Q
50m: 29.68 29.68 100m: 1:01.73 32.05

2. Sidrit Desku 16 Step, PR 1:06.64 375 Q
50m: 30.54 30.54 100m: 1:06.64 36.10

3. Martin Mrnavek 18 S.Hradec, KR 1:07.22 365 Q
50m: 30.70 30.70 100m: 1:07.22 36.52

4. Aleksandar Lakovic 13 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:07.93 354 Q
50m: 30.72 30.72 100m: 1:07.93 37.21

5. Marko Gjuzikj 15 Mladost, SK 1:08.20 350 Q
50m: 31.40 31.40 100m: 1:08.20 36.80

6. Mihail Bogdanovski 14 Beta Sharks, SK 1:09.10 336 Q
50m: 31.87 31.87 100m: 1:09.10 37.23

7. Andrej Kalkus 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:11.59 302 Q
50m: 32.88 32.88 100m: 1:11.59 38.71

8. Juri Kapoli 12 SN Tirana, TI 1:12.03 297 Q
50m: 34.45 34.45 100m: 1:12.03 37.58

9. Kiril Angelkovikj 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:13.93 275 R
50m: 35.30 35.30 100m: 1:13.93 38.63

10. Jonas Bezdicek 14 S.Hradec, KR 1:16.01 253 R
50m: 35.36 35.36 100m: 1:16.01 40.65

11. Luka Zivkovic 12 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:17.55 238
50m: 34.31 34.31 100m: 1:17.55 43.24

12. Nikola Stojkovski 16 Orion, SK 1:18.16 232
50m: 32.67 32.67 100m: 1:18.16 45.49

13. Sergej Maljanovski Arnaudovski 12 Oktopod, SK 1:19.00 225
50m: 38.42 38.42 100m: 1:19.00 40.58

14. Arion Budima 13 Step, PR 1:19.17 223
50m: 36.38 36.38 100m: 1:19.17 42.79

15. Aleksandar Popovski 11 Mladost, SK 1:22.01 201
50m: 37.80 37.80 100m: 1:22.01 44.21

16. Roni SHAHINI 11 Kastrioti, FE 1:41.63 105
50m: 46.68 46.68 100m: 1:41.63 54.95

17. Viktor Cadinoski 10 Oktopod, SK 1:44.96 96
50m: 47.53 47.53 100m: 1:44.96 57.43

18. Metodi Georgiev 15 Celicni, ST 1:48.29 87
50m: 46.59 46.59 100m: 1:48.29 1:01.70

DSQ Lidio Alimeri 18 SN Tirana, TI
DSQ Dennis Lovas 14 S.Hradec, KR
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.10.2021

Disciplina 28, Muški/M, 100m Delfin/Fly, Kvalif./Qualify

15 - 16 godina

1. Sidrit Desku 16 Step, PR 1:06.64 375 Q
50m: 30.54 30.54 100m: 1:06.64 36.10

2. Marko Gjuzikj 15 Mladost, SK 1:08.20 350 Q
50m: 31.40 31.40 100m: 1:08.20 36.80

3. Nikola Stojkovski 16 Orion, SK 1:18.16 232
50m: 32.67 32.67 100m: 1:18.16 45.49

4. Metodi Georgiev 15 Celicni, ST 1:48.29 87
50m: 46.59 46.59 100m: 1:48.29 1:01.70

13 - 14 godina

1. Aleksandar Lakovic 13 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:07.93 354 Q
50m: 30.72 30.72 100m: 1:07.93 37.21

2. Mihail Bogdanovski 14 Beta Sharks, SK 1:09.10 336 Q
50m: 31.87 31.87 100m: 1:09.10 37.23

3. Kiril Angelkovikj 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:13.93 275 R
50m: 35.30 35.30 100m: 1:13.93 38.63

4. Jonas Bezdicek 14 S.Hradec, KR 1:16.01 253 R
50m: 35.36 35.36 100m: 1:16.01 40.65

5. Arion Budima 13 Step, PR 1:19.17 223
50m: 36.38 36.38 100m: 1:19.17 42.79

DSQ Dennis Lovas 14 S.Hradec, KR

11 - 12 godina

1. Andrej Kalkus 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:11.59 302 Q
50m: 32.88 32.88 100m: 1:11.59 38.71

2. Juri Kapoli 12 SN Tirana, TI 1:12.03 297 Q
50m: 34.45 34.45 100m: 1:12.03 37.58

3. Luka Zivkovic 12 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:17.55 238
50m: 34.31 34.31 100m: 1:17.55 43.24

4. Sergej Maljanovski Arnaudovski 12 Oktopod, SK 1:19.00 225
50m: 38.42 38.42 100m: 1:19.00 40.58

5. Aleksandar Popovski 11 Mladost, SK 1:22.01 201
50m: 37.80 37.80 100m: 1:22.01 44.21

6. Roni SHAHINI 11 Kastrioti, FE 1:41.63 105
50m: 46.68 46.68 100m: 1:41.63 54.95

10 godina i mlađi

1. Viktor Cadinoski 10 Oktopod, SK 1:44.96 96
50m: 47.53 47.53 100m: 1:44.96 57.43


